Turtle Moon Acupuncture

Acupuncture * Herbal Medicine * Qi Gong * Tui Na

Dana Balassi, Dipl. O.M., L.Ac.
434 Church Street

Saratoga Springs, New York 12866

(206) 579-8267

NY AC Lic#: 004758

FEES AND CANCELLATION POLICY

Thank you for choosing East Asian Medicine for your health care needs. I appreciate your trust and strive to
make your treatment experience the best possible. My goal is to provide you with excellent care. Payment is
required at the time of service in the form of cash, check or debit/credit card. As the client, you are responsible
for the cost of the office visit, services provided, dispensary items purchased, and any laboratory costs incurred.

I am a preferred provider for several insurance plans; a bill will be provided for you to submit to your health
care insurance plan if your health insurance has out-of-network services. I will bill your insurance for you if
your plan covers for acupuncture, and I am an in-network provider for them.

If payment is not received within 30 days, and no payment arrangement has been made, a $10 fee may be
charged for each month payment is late.

Cash Discount Price:
First Office Visit: $80
Follow-Up Visits: $65

Seniors and Veterans:
First Office Visit: $70
Follow-Up Visits: $55

Discount Packages:
2 visits/week: $60/visit

Seniors and Veterans: $50
3 visits/week: $55/visit

Seniors and Veterans: $45

CANCELLATION POLICY

In the event you are unable to make your appointment, 24 hours advance notice of cancellation via telephone
call is required. Should I experience an emergency requiring cancellation of your appointment, no fee will be
charged and your appointment will be rescheduled for another time. Fees for missed or forgotten
appointments may be waived or incur a no-show fee of $50 dollars at the discretion of the practitioner.
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